Individual Best Times (All Time)

Paris Grenier - (833986) - York City Baths Club - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:50.25
4:52.14
4:52.86
4:53.67
4:54.32
4:56.90
4:59.04
5:02.50
5:10.46
5:14.84
5:16.56
5:19.56
5:34.14

5:50.63

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:54.32
4:53.67
5:02.50
4:50.25
4:52.86
4:52.14
4:59.04
4:56.90

5:10.46
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

533
523
519
514
511
498
487
471
435
417
411
399
349
302

WA Pts

511
514
471
533
519
523
487
498
435

Round

I I T I I =

I I I I I IT I ™

Round

H
H
H

m I I M

I

Date

13/06/15
14/02/15
13/06/15
25/03/16
28/05/16
14/06/14
14/06/14
06/02/16
12/04/14
22/12/113
08/06/13
15/02/14
16/02/13
30/06/12

Date

28/05/16
25/03/16
06/02/16
13/06/15
13/06/15
14/02/15
14/06/14
14/06/14
12/04/14

Meet

ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships
Yorkshire County Championships

ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
ASANER Regional Championships 2016

ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs
ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs
Yorkshire County Championships

Sports Aid Open Meet 2014

Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013

ASA North East Region Age Group Champs
Yorkshire SA County Championship

Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships

City of Leeds A B Graded Meet

Meet

ASANER Regional Championships 2016

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
Yorkshire County Championships

ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships
ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships
Yorkshire County Championships

ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs
ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs

Sports Aid Open Meet 2014

Venue

Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds

Leeds

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds

Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds

Sheffield
Sheffield

Leeds

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Leeds
Co Leeds
York City
York City
Co Leeds
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City

Club Swam Under

Co Leeds
Co Leeds

Co Leeds

York City
York City

York City

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



5:19.56
5:14.84
5:16.56
5:34.14

5:50.63

Copyright 2024

399

411
349
302

I I I I T

15/02/14
22/12/13
08/06/13
16/02/13
30/06/12

Yorkshire SA County Championship

Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013

ASA North East Region Age Group Champs
Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships

City of Leeds A B Graded Meet

Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds

Leeds

York City
York City
York City
York City

York City

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



