Individual Best Times (All Time)

Paris Grenier - (833986) - York City Baths Club - 400 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:50.25	533	F	13/06/15	ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships	Sheffield		1
4:52.14	523	Н	14/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds		1
4:52.86	519	Н	13/06/15	ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships	Sheffield		1
4:53.67	514	Н	25/03/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Co Leeds	1
4:54.32	511	Н	28/05/16	ASANER Regional Championships 2016	Sheffield	Co Leeds	1
4:56.90	498	Н	14/06/14	ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs	Sheffield	York City	1
4:59.04	487	F	14/06/14	ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs	Sheffield	York City	1
5:02.50	471	Н	06/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
5:10.46	435	Н	12/04/14	Sports Aid Open Meet 2014	Leeds	York City	1
5:14.84	417	Н	22/12/13	Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013	Leeds	York City	1
5:16.56	411	Н	08/06/13	ASA North East Region Age Group Champs	Sheffield	York City	1
5:19.56	399	Н	15/02/14	Yorkshire SA County Championship	Leeds	York City	1
5:34.14	349	Н	16/02/13	Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships	Leeds	York City	1
5:50.63	302	Н	30/06/12	City of Leeds A B Graded Meet	Leeds	York City	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:54.32	511	Н	28/05/16	ASANER Regional Championships 2016	Sheffield	Co Leeds	1
4:53.67	514	Н	25/03/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Co Leeds	1
5:02.50	471	Н	06/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
4:50.25	533	F	13/06/15	ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships	Sheffield		1
4:52.86	519	Н	13/06/15	ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships	Sheffield		1
4:52.14	523	Н	14/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds		1
4:59.04	487	F	14/06/14	ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs	Sheffield	York City	1
4:56.90	498	Н	14/06/14	ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs	Sheffield	York City	1
5:10.46 Copyright 2024	435 4	Н	12/04/14	Sports Aid Open Meet 2014	Leeds	York City Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
5:19.56	399	Н	15/02/14	Yorkshire SA County Championship	Leeds	York City	1
5:14.84	417	Н	22/12/13	Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013	Leeds	York City	1
5:16.56	411	Н	08/06/13	ASA North East Region Age Group Champs	Sheffield	York City	1
5:34.14	349	Н	16/02/13	Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships	Leeds	York City	1
5:50.63	302	Н	30/06/12	City of Leeds A B Graded Meet	Leeds	York City	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS